AC
ACCT
ACTT
ADED
AED
AERN
AGD
AGRI
AHS
AMRT
ANTH
ARAB
ARCH
ARCS
ART
ARTE
ARTH
ARTS
AS
ASE|
ASL
ASTU
ATTR
BAD
BMRT
BMS
BSCI
BST
BTEC
BUS
CA
CAE
Ccl
CCS
CES
CES
CHEM
CHIN
C

CIS
CLAS
CLI
CLS
CMD
CMGT
COMM
Ccoop
CPHY
CRIM
CS
CTTE
CULT
DAN
DI
DSCI
EC
ECED
ECET

Ashtabula Campus
Accounting

Accounting Technology
Adolescent/Adult Education
Architecture/Environmen Design
Aeronautics

Animation Game Design
Agribusiness

Allied Health Sciences
Aviation Maintenance Tech
Anthropology

Arabic

Architecture

Architectural Studies

Art

Art Education

Art History

Art Studio

Arts and Sciences

ASL English Interpreting
American Sign Language
Aerospace Studies

Athletic Training

Business Administration
Business Mgt and Related Tech
Biomedical Sciences
Biological Sciences
Biostatistics

Biotechnology

Bus Admin Interdisciplinary
College of the Arts

College of Aero/Engineering
Communication and Information
Career and Community Studies
Counselor Ed and Supervision
Counselor Ed and Supervision
Chemistry

Chinese

Curriculum and Instruction
Computer Information Systems
Classics

Clinical Education

Clinical Laboratory Sciences
Community Medicine
Construction Management
Communication Studies
Cooperative Education
Chemical Physics
Criminology Justice Studies
Computer Science

Career and Tech Teacher Ed
Cultural Foundations

Dance

Design Innovation

Digital Sciences

East Liverpool Campus

Early Childhood Educ

Early Childhood Educ Tech

Accounting

Applied and Technical Studies
Teaching Learning and Curricul
Architecture

Aeronautics and Engineering
Applied and Technical Studies
Applied and Technical Studies
Applied and Technical Studies
Applied and Technical Studies
Anthropology

Modern-Classical Lang Studies
Architecture

Architecture

Art

Art

Art

Art

Center Compar/Integrative Prog
Lifespan Dev and Educ Sciences
Modern-Classical Lang Studies
Aerospace Studies

Health Sciences

Business Administration
Applied and Technical Studies
Biomedical Sciences

Biological Sciences

Public Health

Arts and Sciences

Business Administration
College of the Arts

Aeronautics and Engineering
College of Comm and Info
Lifespan Dev and Educ Sciences
Lifespan Dev and Educ Sciences
Lifespan Dev and Educ Sciences
Chemistry and Biochemistry
Modern-Classical Lang Studies
Teaching Learning and Curricul
Management Information Systems
Modern-Classical Lang Studies
Podiatric Medicine

Biological Sciences

Podiatric Medicine
Architecture

Communication Studies

Office of the Provost

Arts and Sciences

Sociology

Computer Science

Teaching Learning and Curricul
Foundations Leadership Admin
Theatre and Dance

Honors

Digital Sciences

Teaching Learning and Curricul
Applied and Technical Studies

acadvising@kent.edu

qga@kent.edu
cats@kent.edu

CAED_info@kent.edu
cae@kent.edu
cats@kent.edu
cats@kent.edu
cats@kent.edu
cats@kent.edu
anthropology@kent.edu
mcls@kent.edu
CAED_info@kent.edu
CAED_info@kent.edu
artinfo@kent.edu
artinfo@kent.edu
artinfo@kent.edu
artinfo@kent.edu
ASAdvise@kent.edu

mcls@kent.edu
cae@kent.edu

qga@kent.edu
cats@kent.edu

kentbiology@kent.edu
kentbiology@kent.edu
publichealth@kent.edu
kentbiology@kent.edu
qga@kent.edu
collegeofthearts@kent.edu
cae@kent.edu
ccikent@kent.edu

chem@kent.edu
mcls@kent.edu

qga@kent.edu

mcls@kent.edu
podiatry@kent.edu
kentbiology@kent.edu
podiatry@kent.edu
CAED_info@kent.edu
comm@kent.edu

cpipgrad@kent.edu

depsec@cs.kent.edu

dance@kent.edu
honors@kent.edu
dsci@kent.edu
infocolumbiana@kent.edu

cats@kent.edu

330-672-2279
330-672-2872
330-672-2279
330-672-2580

330-672-2917
330-672-2892
330-672-2279
330-672-2279
330-672-2279
330-672-2279
330-672-4363
330-672-2150
330-672-2917
330-672-2917
330-672-2192
330-672-2192
330-672-2192
330-672-2192
330-672-2062
330-672-2294

330-672-2150
330-672-2892
330-672-2197

330-672-2872
330-672-2279
330-672-2263

330-672-3613
330-672-6500
330-672-3613
330-672-2872
330-672-2760
330-672-2892
330-672-2950
330-672-2294
330-672-2294
330-672-2294
330-672-2032
330-672-2150
330-672-2580
330-672-2872
330-672-2150
216-231-3300
330-672-3613
216-231-3300
330-672-2917
330-672-2659
330-672-2360
330-672-3899
330-672-2562
330-672-9980
330-672-2580
330-672-2012
330-672-2069
330-672-2312
330-672-9105
330-672-2279
330-672-2012
330-672-2279


mailto:acadvising@kent.edu
mailto:qqa@kent.edu
mailto:qqa@kent.edu
mailto:kentbiology@kent.edu
mailto:qqa@kent.edu
mailto:qqa@kent.edu
mailto:cpipgrad@kent.edu
mailto:infocolumbiana@kent.edu

ECON
EDLE
EDST
EERT
EHHS
EHS
EMAT
EMAT
EMBA
ENG
ENGR
ENGT
ENOL
ENTR
ENVS
EPI
EPSY
ETEC
EVAL
EVHS
EXPH
EXSC
FDM
FIN
FR
GAE
GC
GEOG
GEOL
GER
GERO
GMD
GRE
HCD
HDFS
HEBR
HED
HI
HIED
HIST
HM
HONR
HORT
HPM
HRM
HRTG
HSRV

IGST
IHS
INS

ITAL
JAPN
JMC
JWST
KBM
KBT
KM

Economics

Educational Leadership K-12
Educational Studies

Elect Engnrg and Related Tech
Educ, Health and Human Service
Environmental Health Sciences
Emerging Media and Technology
Emerging Media and Technology
Executive Master Business Admi
English

Engineering

Engineering Technology
Enology

Entrepreneurship
Environmental Studies
Epidemiology

Educational Psychology
Educational Technology
Evaluation and Measurement
Environmental Health/Safety
Exercise Physiology

Exercise Science

Fashion Design and Merchand
Finance

French

Green and Alternate Energy
Geauga Campus

Geography

Geology

German

Gerontology

General Medicine

Greek

Healthcare Design

Human Dev and Family Studies
Hebrew

Health Education

Health Informatics

Higher Education

History

Hospitality Management
Honors

Horticulture

Health Policy and Management
Human Resource Management
Heritage Languages

Human Services

Interior Design

Integrative Studies

Integrated Health Studies
Insurance Studies

Information Technology

Italian

Japanese

Journalism and Mass Communic
Jewish Studies

Kent Blossom Music

Kent Blossom Theatre
Knowledge Management

Economics

Foundations Leadership Admin
Foundations Leadership Admin
Applied and Technical Studies
Education

Public Health

Digital Sciences

Emerging Media and Technology
Business Administration

English

Aeronautics and Engineering
Applied and Technical Studies
Applied and Technical Studies
Marketing and Entrepreneurship
Geography

Public Health

Lifespan Dev and Educ Sciences
Teaching Learning and Curricul
Foundations Leadership Admin
Applied and Technical Studies
Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Fashion Design and Merch
Finance

Modern-Classical Lang Studies
Applied and Technical Studies

Geography

Geology

Modern-Classical Lang Studies
Lifespan Dev and Educ Sciences
Podiatric Medicine
Modern-Classical Lang Studies
Architecture

Lifespan Dev and Educ Sciences
Modern-Classical Lang Studies
Health Sciences

Information

Foundations Leadership Admin
History

Foundations Leadership Admin
Honors

Applied and Technical Studies
Public Health

Management Information Systems
Modern-Classical Lang Studies
Applied and Technical Studies
Architecture

Center Compar/Integrative Prog
Health Sciences

Applied and Technical Studies
Applied and Technical Studies
Modern-Classical Lang Studies
Modern-Classical Lang Studies
Journalism and Mass Comm
Center Compar/Integrative Prog
Music

Theatre and Dance

Information

gga@kent.edu

cats@kent.edu

publichealth@kent.edu
digital-sciences@kent.edu
digital-sciences@kent.edu
gradbus@kent.edu
english@kent.edu
cae@kent.edu
cats@kent.edu
cats@kent.edu
qga@kent.edu
kentbiology@kent.edu
publichealth@kent.edu

cats@kent.edu

FashionSchool@kent.edu
qga@kent.edu

mcls@kent.edu
cats@kent.edu

geaugaadmissions@kent.edu

georgraphy@kent.edu
geology@kent.edu
mcls@kent.edu
podiatry@kent.edu
mcls@kent.edu
CAED_info@kent.edu
mcls@kent.edu

iSchool@kent.edu

history@kent.edu

honors@kent.edu
cats@kent.edu
publichealth@kent.edu
qga@kent.edu
mcls@kent.edu
cats@kent.edu
CAED_info@kent.edu
ASAdvise@kent.edu

cats@kent.edu
cats@kent.edu
mcls@kent.edu
mcls@kent.edu
jmc@kent.edu

schoolofmusic@kent.edu
theatre@kent.edu
iSchool@kent.edu

330-672-2872
330-672-2012
330-672-2012
330-672-2279
330-672-0177
330-672-6500
330-672-9105
330-672-9105
330-672-2282
330-672-2676
330-672-2892
330-672-2279
330-672-2279
330-672-2872
330-672-3613
330-672-6500
330-672-2294
330-672-2580
330-672-2012
330-672-2279
330-672-2197
330-672-2197
330-672-3010
330-672-2872
330-672-2150
330-672-2279
330-672-2279
330-672-2045
330-672-2680
330-672-2150
330-672-2294
216-231-3300
330-672-2150
330-672-2917
330-672-2294
330-672-2150
330-672-2197
330-672-2782
330-672-2012
330-672-2882
330-672-2012
330-672-2312
330-672-2279
330-672-6500
330-672-2872
330-672-2150
330-672-2279
330-672-2917
330-672-2062
330-672-2197
330-672-2279
330-672-2279
330-672-2150
330-672-2150
330-672-2572
330-672-2062
330-672-2172
330-672-2082
330-672-2782


mailto:gradbus@kent.edu
mailto:qqa@kent.edu
mailto:qqa@kent.edu
mailto:geaugaadmissions@kent.edu
mailto:history@kent.edu
mailto:qqa@kent.edu

LARC
LAT
LGBT
LIB
LIS
LTCA
MAGC
MATH
MCED
MCLS
MERT
MGMT
MIS
MKTG
MMTG
MSCI
MTSC
MUS
NEUR
NRST
NSE
NURS
NUTR
OCAT
OGE
ORT
OTEC
PACS
PADM
PAS
PCS
PEP
PESP
PH
PHIL
PHY
PLST
PMD
POL
POTA
PSYC
PTST
PWS
RADT
RC
REL
RHAB
RIS
RPTM
RSPC
RTT
RUSS
SA
SBS
SEPP
SOC
SPA
SPAD
SPAN

Landscape Architecture

Latin

Lesb Gay Bi Trans Q Studies
University Libraries

Library and Information Scienc
Long-Term Care Administration
Modeling Animation Game Creat
Mathematics

Middle Childhood Education
Modern and Classical Lang Stud
Mech Eng and Related Tech
Management

Management and Info Systems
Marketing

Managerial Marketing

Military Science

Materials Science

Music

Neuroscience

Nursing Technology

National Student Exchange
Nursing

Nutrition

Occup Therapy Asst Technology
Office of Global Education
Podiatric Biomech/Orthopedics
Office Technology

Peace and Conflict Studies
Public Administration
Pan-African Studies

Preclinical Sciences

Physical Educ - Professional
Physical Ed/Sport Performance
Public Health

Philosophy

Physics

Paralegal Studies

Podiatric Medicine

Political Science

Peace Officers Training Academ
Psychology

Physical Therapist Assist Tech
Physical Act, Wellness Sport
Radiologic Technology
Regional College

Religion

Rehab Counseling and Training
Radiologic and Imaging Science
Recr Park and Tourism Mgmt
Respiratory Care

Respiratory Therapy Technology
Russian

Salem Campus

Social and Behavioral Sciences
Sport/Exsc/Performance Psyc
Sociology

Speech Pathology and Audiology
Sport Administration

Spanish

Architecture

Modern-Classical Lang Studies
Ctr for Study Gender/Sexuality
University Libraries
Information

Lifespan Dev and Educ Sciences
Applied and Technical Studies
Mathematical Sciences
Teaching Learning and Curricul
Modern-Classical Lang Studies
Applied and Technical Studies

Management Information Systems
Management Information Systems

Marketing and Entrepreneurship
Marketing and Entrepreneurship
Military Science

Arts and Sciences

Music

Arts and Sciences

Applied and Technical Studies
University College

Nursing

Health Sciences

Applied and Technical Studies
Office of Global Education
Podiatric Medicine

Applied and Technical Studies
Peace and Conflict Studies
Political Science

Pan-African Studies

Podiatric Medicine

Teaching Learning and Curricul
Teaching Learning and Curricul
Public Health

Philosophy

Physics

Center Compar/Integrative Prog
Podiatric Medicine

Political Science

Applied and Technical Studies
Psychological Sciences

Applied and Technical Studies
Teaching Learning and Curricul
Applied and Technical Studies
Applied and Technical Studies
Center Compar/Integrative Prog
Lifespan Dev and Educ Sciences
Applied and Technical Studies
Foundations Leadership Admin
Applied and Technical Studies
Applied and Technical Studies
Modern-Classical Lang Studies

Public Health

Teaching Learning and Curricul
Sociology

Health Sciences

Foundations Leadership Admin
Modern-Classical Lang Studies

CAED_info@kent.edu
mcls@kent.edu

iSchool@kent.edu

cats@kent.edu
math@math.kent.edu

mcls@kent.edu
cae@kent.edu
gga@kent.edu
qga@kent.edu

qga@kent.edu
gga@kent.edu

CPIPgrad@kent.edu
schoolofmusic@kent.edu
kentbiology@kent.edu
cats@kent.edu

nursing@kent.edu
cats@kent.edu

podiatry@kent.edu
cats@kent.edu
spcs@kent.edu
polisci@kent.edu
dpas@kent.edu
podiatry@kent.edu

publichealth@kent.edu
philo@kent.edu
physics-web@kent.edu

podiatry@kent.edu
polisci@kent.edu
cats@kent.edu
psych@kent.edu

cats@kent.edu

cats@kent.edu
cats@kent.edu

cats@kent.edu

cats@kent.edu
cats@kent.edu
mcls@kent.edu
infocolumbiana@kent.edu

publichealth@kent.edu

mcls@kent.edu

330-672-2917
330-672-2150
330-672-0315

330-672-2782
330-672-2294
330-672-2279
330-672-2430
330-672-2580
330-672-2150
330-672-2892
330-672-2872
330-672-2872
330-672-2872
330-672-2872
330-672-2769
330-672-2654
330-672-2172
330-672-3613
330-672-2279

330-672-7930
330-672-2197
330-672-2279
330-672-7980
216-231-3300
330-672-2279
330-672-3143
330-672-2060
330-672-2300
216-231-3300
330-672-2580
330-672-2580
330-672-6500
330-672-2315
330-672-2246
330-672-2062
216-231-3300
330-672-2060
330-672-2279
330-672-2166
330-672-2279
330-672-2580
330-672-2279
330-672-2279
330-672-2062
330-672-2294
330-672-2279
330-672-2012
330-672-2279
330-672-2279
330-672-2150
330-672-2279
330-672-6500
330-672-0225
330-672-2562
330-672-2197
330-672-2012
330-672-2150


mailto:qqa@kent.edu
mailto:qqa@kent.edu
mailto:cats@kent.edu
mailto:infocolumbiana@kent.edu

SPED
SPSY
SRM
ST
SUR
TAS
TECH
THEA
TR
TRST
TU
uc
uD
UXD
VCD
VIN
VTEC
WMST

Special Education

School Psychology

Sport and Recreation Mgmt
Stark Campus

Podiatric Surgery

Technical and Applied Studies
Technology

Theatre

Trumbull Campus

Translation Studies
Tuscarawas Campus
University College

Urban Design

User Experience Design
Visual Communication Design
Viticulture and Enology
Veterinary Technology
Women's Studies

Lifespan Dev and Educ Sciences
Lifespan Dev and Educ Sciences

Foundations Leadership Admin

Podiatric Medicine

Applied and Technical Studies
Aeronautics and Engineering
Theatre and Dance

Modern-Classical Lang Studies

University College
Architecture

Information

Visual Communication Design
Applied and Technical Studies
Applied and Technical Studies
Ctr for Study Gender/Sexuality

KSUStarkAdvisors@kent.edu

podiatry@kent.edu
cats@kent.edu
cae@kent.edu
theatre@kent.edu
trumbullinfor@kent.edu
mcls@kent.edu
infotusc@kent.edu

CAED_info@kent.edu
iSchool@kent.edu
vcd@kent.edu
cats@kent.edu
cats@kent.edu

330-672-2294
330-672-2294
330-672-2012
330-672-2279
216-231-3300
330-672-2279
330-672-2892
330-672-2082
330-672-2279
330-672-2150
330-672-2279
330-672-9292
330-672-2917
330-672-2782
330-672-7856
330-672-2279
330-672-2279
330-672-8042


mailto:KSUStarkAdvisors@kent.edu
mailto:theatre@kent.edu
mailto:trumbullinfor@kent.edu
mailto:infotusc@kent.edu
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